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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Softball Preseason Tournament vs.
Florida Christian

Fri 02/16/2024 3:00 pm SilverLakes Park-South

Varsity Softball Preseason Tournament vs.
Western High School

Sat 02/17/2024 3:00 pm SilverLakes Park-South

Varsity Softball vs. Boca High School Tue 02/20/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball @ Calvary Christian Thu 02/22/2024 3:30 pm Calvary Christian Academy West
Campus

Varsity Softball @ Archbishop McCarthy Wed 02/28/2024 6:00 pm ARCHBISHOP EDWARD A.
MCCARTHY HIGH SCHOOL

Varsity Softball @ Seminole Ridge Fri 03/01/2024 6:30 pm SEMINOLE RIDGE COMMUNITY
HIGH ADULT

Varsity Softball @ St. Brendan High
School

Thu 03/07/2024 6:00 pm St. Brendan High School

Varsity Softball vs. Pompano Beach High
School

Fri 03/08/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball @ St. Thomas Aquinas Tue 03/12/2024 6:30 pm St. Thomas Aquinas
Varsity Softball vs. Archbishop McCarthy Thu 03/14/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Softball Field
Varsity Softball vs. Lake Weir @ Doc4Life
Tournament

Fri 03/22/2024 3:00 pm Ocala Regional Sportsplex

Varsity Softball vs. Arnold @ Doc4Life
Tournament

Fri 03/22/2024 5:00 pm Ocala Regional Sportsplex

Varsity Softball vs. Creekside @ Doc4Life
Tournament

Sat 03/23/2024 9:30 am Ocala Regional Sportsplex

Varsity Softball vs. University Christian @
Doc4Life Tournament

Sat 03/23/2024 11:30 am Ocala Regional Sportsplex

Varsity Softball vs. West Boca High School Wed 03/27/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball vs. Seminole Ridge HS Thu 03/28/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball vs. Douglas High School Tue 04/02/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball vs. Academy of the Lakes Fri 04/05/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball @ Boca High School Mon 04/08/2024 6:30 pm Boca Raton High School
Varsity Softball vs. Cooper City High
School @ Orange Bowl Tournament

Thu 04/11/2024 11:00 am Palmetto Bay Park
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Varsity Softball vs. Key West High School
@ Orange Bowl Tournamnt

Fri 04/12/2024 10:30 am Palmetto Bay Park

Varsity Softball Senior Night vs. Calvary
Christian

Tue 04/16/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball vs. Cardinal Gibbons Thu 04/18/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball vs. West Broward HS Fri 04/19/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball @ Spanish River HS Tue 04/23/2024 6:30 pm Spanish River Community High
School

Varsity Softball vs. Somerset Academy Wed 04/24/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball @ The King's Academy Fri 04/26/2024 5:00 pm The King's Academy
Varsity Softball District Finals Thu 05/02/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Softball Field
Varsity Softball Regional Quarterfinals vs.
Palmer Trinity

Wed 05/08/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field

Varsity Softball Regional Semifinals vs.
John Carroll

Tue 05/14/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Softball Field


